
Phone : 2588260 , 2586398
Fax 2586368
PBX 2585898

Sealed tenders are invited from the manufacturers/ suppliers/fabricators in the country or their authorized

representatives for supply, installation, commissioning and 2 years of comprehensive maintenance contract of 10 met mast at

80 meter height in 9 districts of State of Odisha.

S/59, MANCHESWAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
BHUBANESWAR - 751010 , ORISSA

Website : www.oredaorissa.com E-mail : ceoreda@oredaorissa.com
Letter No ' 11 /OREDA Dated 1 .6 ' 17 • l 1

DETAILS OF TENDER CALL NOTICE NO . 3873/OREDA Dated 15/12/2011

Tender document for the above can be had from OREDA, S-59, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar-751010

on payment of Rs. 10,400/-(Rupees ten thousand four hundred ) only, which includes VAT @ 4%. Payment can be made in cash

at OREDA cash counter or through account payee Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank / Scheduled Bank in favour of

Chief Executive, Odisha Renewable Energy Development Agency payable at Bhubaneswar. The tender document can also be

down loaded from OREDA website. The down loaded tender documents must accompany the cost of tender document

amounting to Rs. 10,400/- in shape of demand draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank / scheduled Bank of RBI in favour of Chief

Executive, OREDA payable at Bhubaneswar. The tenders shall be accompanied with Rs.1,00,000/- towards EMD in shape of the

original Money Receipt against deposit at OREDA cash counter / Demand draft in favour of Chief Executive, OREDA,

Bhubaneswar drawn in any Nationalized Bank / Schedule Bank of RBI payable at Bhubaneswar and valid STCC / VAT clearance

certificate without which the same shall be rejected. Tenders will be received up to 3.00 P.M of 07.01.2012 and the technical

and financial bids will be opened on the same day at 4.00 P.M in presence of the tenders or their authorized representatives if

any.

thereof.

ORISSA RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

The Chief Executive, OREDA reserves the right to accept / reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason

Chief EAcutWe

hoisted in the OREDA website for wide publication.

1 f /OREDA Dated

Copy to the Director (Administration), OREDA for information and necessary action. The tender call notice may please be

Memo No. OREDA Dated 1 ; - 12-- l /

Copy to the all Deputy Directors (Technical), OREDA / Publicity Wing for information and wide circulation.

Memo No. /OREDA Dated f C - 1 2 1l

Copy to the Notice Board, OREDA / OREDA Website for display for wide circulation.


	page 1

